SCIENTIFICMINI ROOMS
Controlled Temperature Chambers
®
2
ALL MODELS SHIP WITHIN 20 BUSINESS DAYS!
PRODUCT DETAILS
PERFORMANCE
Mini Rooms provide +/- 3.0˚C Uniformity and +/- 2.0˚C Variation (excludes defrost periods on freezers).

Example: MRC7466-CR
Mini Room, 4˚C Cold Room, 7'4" Tall x 6' Wide and 6' Long with Right Hand Door Swing
HOW TO ORDER
STEP 1 MODEL NUMBER “MR”
• “C” = +4˚C Cold Room (“MRC”)
• “F” = -20˚C Freezer (“MRF”)
STEP 2 DESIGN TEMPERATURE
• “ ” (Blank) = height of 6'7"
• “74” = 7'4" floorless (cold room only)
• “77” = 7'7" with-floor
Heights are for the room only and do not include the top mount refrigeration system or
recommended spacing for service and air flow.
STEP 3 OVERALL ROOM HEIGHT REQUIRED
Choose from one of the floor plans shown on the right page. Proper numbers for each layout and
optional door location are shown in the center of the floor plan.
STEP 4 SIZE AND SHAPE
“R” = right hand hinging
“L” = left hand hinging
Hinging is as viewed from outside of the room facing the door.
STEP 5 DOOR SWING
5
ALL MODELS SHIP WITHIN 20 BUSINESS DAYS!
Can’t find what you’re looking for?
Additional sizes, combination models, outdoor and remote refrigeration systems are available,
contact your factory sales representative for pricing.
HOW TO ORDER
6
ALL MODELS SHIP WITHIN 20 BUSINESS DAYS!
SPECIFICATIONS
4˚C Operation
6'-7" With Floor Layout  Shipping Weight*   Cubic Footage
MRC46-CX 741 105
MRC66-CX 908 168
MRC68-CX 1067 231
MRC610-CX 1226 295
MRC612-CX 1385 357
MRC614-CX 1796 420
MRC88-CX 1254 318
MRC810-CX 1440 404
MRC812-CX 1880 490
MRC814-CX 2066 578
4˚C Operation
7'-4" Floor-less Layout Shipping Weight*  Cubic Footage
MRC7466-CX 862 196
MRC7468-CX 1013 270
MRC74610-CX 1267 344
MRC74612-CX 1395 418
MRC74614-CX 1628 490
MRC7488-CX 1279 372
MRC74810-CX 1418 473
MRC74812-CX 1666 574
MRC74814-CX 1807 675
4˚C Operation
7'-7" with floor Layout Shipping Weight*  Cubic Footage
MRC7766-CX 984 196
MRC7768-CX 1155 270
MRC77610-CX 1326 344
MRC77612-CX 1520 418
MRC77614-CX 1922 490
MRC7788-CX 1354 372
MRC77810-CX 1575 473
MRC77812-CX 2005 574
MRC77814-CX 2205 675
-20˚C Operation
6'-7" with Floor Layout  Shipping Weight*   Cubic Footage
MRF46-CX 906 105
MRF66-CX 1076 168
MRF68-CX 1602 231
MRF610-CX 1491 295
MRF612-CX 1668 357
MRF88-CX 1519 318
MRF810-CX 1723 404
-20˚C Operation
7'-7" with Floor Layout Shipping Weight* Cubic Footage
MRF7766-CX 1252 168
MRF7768-CX 1420 231
MRF77610-CX 1609 295
MRF77612-CX 1781 357
MRF7788-CX 1637 318
MRF77810-CX 1836 404
*Shipping weight may vary based on accessories ordered and does not include refrigeration system.
MINI ROOM COLD ROOMS MINI ROOM FREEZERS
7
ALL MODELS SHIP WITHIN 20 BUSINESS DAYS!
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
• 26", 30" or 36" wide kick plates (30" high in either stainless steel or aluminum diamond tread)
• 30" or 36" wide door section upgrade (in lieu of standard 26" width, if the standard shelving kit is used with this wider
door it may extend into the door opening)
• 36" wide exterior ramp
• 24" or 48" LED light fixture (shipped loose)
SHELVING KITS
• Specially designed three- or four-tier shelving kits
are available for all Mini Rooms